
Régionale 9 couleurs
Marenne 27.2.2022

Balise 10

Gilles ROBBERECHT
ASUB
Circuit : Noir moyen
Distance : 5000m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:11:49 (14'22"/km)

16/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:50:01
2. Einstine OKOA 0:51:08
3. André PIERLOT 0:53:05

1. 100 00:03:09 253m 12'27"/km
2. 164 00:03:10 00:06:19 412m 7'41"/km
3. 76 00:06:28 00:12:47 609m 10'37"/km
4. 95 00:03:56 00:16:43 212m 18'33"/km
5. 81 00:09:05 00:25:48 308m 29'29"/km
6. 123 00:08:23 00:34:11 582m 14'24"/km
7. 83 00:04:10 00:38:21 274m 15'12"/km
8. 109 00:18:28 00:56:49 920m 20'04"/km
9. 108 00:05:11 01:02:00 443m 11'42"/km

10. 107 00:03:51 01:05:51 377m 10'13"/km
11. 92 00:04:06 01:09:57 361m 11'21"/km
12. 99 00:01:30 01:11:27 141m 10'38"/km
13. 999 00:00:22 01:11:49 83m 4'25"/km
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